B WAHYD

LOGISTICS

PRA Invoice No: 29
Invoice Date: April 04,2022
Bill to IDEAS (Pvt) Limited

Plot # 65/1, Sector 30, Korangi Industrial Area, Karachi.

NTN No: 2276732

Account Title:
Bank:
Account No:
Branch Code:

IBAN:

Sales Tax Invoice

WAHYD PRIVATE LIMITED

NTN No: 7445454-6

STRN No: P 7445454-6

Wahyd Private Limited
Allied Bank Limited
0010044297560017

0140773

PK35 ABPA 0010 0442 9756 0017

# Description

Date

Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 570935881

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Khewat No 406, Khatoni No
734, Near DHQ Hospital, Shiekhupura,
Punjab

Mazda 17' Containerized - CAH-6627 -
Garments

Ref # : 562888465
Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

2 Unloading : Batti Chowk, Mohalla
Hanjran Wala, Sheikhupura, Pakistan
Mazda 17' Containerized - CAH-6627 -
Garments

Ref # : 607111769

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : Jinnah Colony + ideas
jaranwala road Faisalabad Branch,
Faisalabad, Pakistan

Mazda 17' Containerized - LEI-2311 -
Garments

Ref # : 171533368
Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

4 Unloading : Batti Chowk, Mohalla
Hanjran Wala, Sheikhupura, Pakistan
Mazda 17' Containerized - CAH-6627 -
Garments

Ref # : 786642612
Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

5 Unloading : Gulgasht Branch, Multan,
Pakistan
Mazda 17' Containerized - LEI-2311 -
Garments

22 Mar 2022

23 Mar 2022

23 Mar 2022

24 Mar 2022

24 Mar 2022

10,000.00

10,000.00

14,000.00

10,000.00

16,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00

10,000.00

14,000.00

10,000.00

16,500.00



# Description Date Freight Charges

Other Charges

Total Amount

Ref # : 664517679

Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan

Unloading : A Ideas Outlet, M.A Jinnah
Road, opposite to Stylo and Diners,
Okara, Pakistan

Mazda 20' Containerized - CAH-6627 -
Garments

25 Mar 2022 15,000.00

Ref # : 710868524
Loading : Bakra Mandi, Shahpur Kanjra,
Mandi, Lahore, Pakistan
7 Unloading : Abdali Road, Altaf Town, 31 Mar 2022 16,500.00
Multan, Pakistan
Mazda 20' Containerized - LES-3818 -
Garments

AMOUNT :
GST 15% :

TOTAL :

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

16,500.00

92,000.00

13,800.00

Rs. 105,800.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : One Lakh Five Thousand Eight Hundred Only

THANK YOU FOR USING WAHYD LOGISTICS SERVICES

This is computer generated invoice and does not require signature
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